
SOCIEDAD   CICLISTA   VILLANUEVA

Rutero de montaña   2012

Fecha Hora Recorrido Km acum. Salida

25-02-12 9,30 Lo - Oyón - Moreda - Barriobusto - Labraza - Viana - Lo 45 45 1

03-03-12 9,30 Lo - Alberite - Murillo - Arrúbal - Agoncillo - Recajo - Varea - Lo 50 95 2

10-03-12 9,30 Lo - Alcampo - Entrena - campo gof - Sojuela - caseta cónica - Foralia - Alberite 52 147 3

17-03-12 9,15 Lo - El Cortijo - Lapuebla - Laguardia - Elvillar - Asa - Oyón - Lo 50 197 4

24-03-12 9,15 Lo - Viana - Lazagurría - Recajillo - GR 99  (canal) - Lo    arisi 47 244 5

31-03-12 9,15 Lo - Alberite - Sorzano - embalse - Sojuela - Entrena - la cárcel - Lo 50 294 6

07-04-12 9,15 Lo - Navarrete - Sotes - St. Coloma - Ventosa - Camino de Santiago - Lo 56 350 7

14-04-12 9,00 Lo - Viana - molinos de Aguilar - Viana (camino Santiago) - Lo 55 405 8

21-04-12 9,00 Lo - El Cortijo -Fuenmayor - Dehesa de Navarrete -Navarrete- la cárcel - Lo 50 455 9

28-04-12 9,00 Lo - Lardero - Sorzano - vuelta a Castañares - Islallana - Alberite - Lo 63 518 10

05-05-12 9,00 Lo - Oyón  - Viñaspre  - Cripán - el nacedero - Crispan - Lanciego - Asa - Lo 54 572 11

12-05-12 9,00 Lo -Villamediana - Murillo - Ribafrecha - Leza - Alberite - Lo 50 622 12

19-05-12 9,00 Lo - Alberite - Nalda - Clavijo - Alberite - Lo 50 672 13

26-05-12 9,00 Lo - Oyón - Lapoblación - molinos - Bargota - Viana - Lo 65 737 14

02-06-12 8,30 Lo - Alberite - Ribafrecha - Zenzano - Sta Cecilia - antenas - Ventas B. - río Leza - Lo 70 807 15

09-06-12 8,30 Lo - La Grajera - Navarrete - Nájera - Navarrete - Lo (camino de Santiago) 60 867 16

16-06-12 8,30 Lo - la cárcel - alto San Antón - Cenicero - Fuenmayor - El Cortijo - Lo 57 924 17

23-06-12 8,30 Lo - Alberite - Murillo - Ventas B. - Río Jubera - carret Galilea - Murillo - Alberite - Lo 63 987 18

30-06-12 8,30 Lo - Navarrete - dehesa de Navarrete - Cenicero - Laguardia - Lapuebla - Fu - Lo 62 1049 19

07-07-12 8,30 Lo - El Cortijo - Lapuebla - Laguardia - depósitos de agua - Elvillar - Asa - Oyón - Lo 65 1114 20

14-07-12 8,30 Lo - Lardero - Sorzano - N 111 - vuelta a la ermita Nalda - Nalda - Alberite - Lo 63 1177 21

21-07-12 8,30 Lo - Fuenmayor - Cenicero - San Asensio - Davalillo - Fuenmayor - Lo 80 1257 22

28-07-12 8,30 Lo - Oyón - Lapoblación - vuelta a León Dormido - Labraza - Moreda - Viana - Lo 55 1312 23

MONTAÑA 2012 disfrutad  las  vacaciones


